

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D, M.P. 0.63 & 1.09

CONTRACT NO. 190003

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

ROUTE: 237D

ADVERTISED DATE: 7/16/2019

BID OPENING DATE: 8/8/2019

PREPARED BY: William Wood *William Wood* DATE: 8/13/2019

CHECKED BY: Ramon Plaza *Ramon Plaza* DATE: 8/13/2019

				Frank Medina NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc. NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.63 - GUARDRAIL									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	Remove Guardrail	LF	594	\$12.00	\$7,128.00	\$12.00	\$7,128.00	\$15.00	\$8,910.00
7	Midwest Guardrail System (Steel Post)	LF	519	\$42.00	\$21,798.00	\$50.00	\$25,950.00	\$50.00	\$25,950.00
8	Terminal System (Type FLEAT)	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	Delineators (Class I, Type E)	EA	23	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00
BID SCHEDULE #1 BASE BID =				★	\$72,076.00	★	\$85,958.00	★	\$67,510.00
TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 1.09 - CHAIN LINK FENCE									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
4	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	Remove Chain Link Fence	LF	196	\$8.00	\$1,568.00	\$20.00	\$3,920.00	\$10.00	\$1,960.00
7	Install Chain Link Fence (Type CL-6) (6 foot tall; green vinyl coated)	LF	196	\$55.00	\$10,780.00	\$60.00	\$11,760.00	\$90.00	\$17,640.00
BID SCHEDULE #2 BASE BID =				★	\$36,848.00	★	\$37,680.00	★	\$43,100.00
★ Corrected Amount				Total = ★	\$108,924.00	Total =	\$123,638.00	Total =	\$110,610.00
				DBE Goal: 100%		DBE Goal: 47%		DBE Goal: 100%	